
CHANGE ORDER 
Project: Construct Perimeter Fence - Phase I Change Order No. 

AIP 3-40-0021-012-2014 1 

Project Description: Install Chainlink Fencing and Gates 

Reqcested Changes & Reasons: Recapitulation of Final Quantities 

LOCATION: Clinton Regional Airport 

The above will necessitate the followmg changes in quantities and estimates, which will be shown as overruns and underruns 
on future progressive estimates and vouchers. 

Unit 
Item Description Quantity Price$ 

Please see attached breakdown of quantities 

Total this Change Order 
Existing Contract 
New Contract 

The prices for additional items have been compared with other contract prices and 

09-13-2014 
Date 

Approved by the City of Clinton this ____ day of __________ , 2014. 

Seth Adams 
Mayor 

Days 
Amount$ Req'd 

-7,654.17 ow 
187,560.75 35W 

$179,906.58 35W 

the amount of work involved. 

We, Quality Fence Company contractor on the above project, do hereby agree to a net decrease 

in the contract of$ 7,654.17 and 0 working days as full compensation for making the above changes 
in accordance with the governing specifications. 

Secretary/Treasu 

Subscribed and sworn before me this gtl day of_Q_~ ___ e_,-__ , 01 



Quality Fence Company, Inc. 

Construct Perimeter Fencing and Gates - Phase I 

AIP PROJECT 3-40-0021-012-2014 
Clinton Regional Airport 

Item Description 

Base Bid 
1 Mobilization 
2 Remove Existinq Fence and Grade Fence Line 
3 Construction Stakinq 
4 4' Black Polvvinvl Coated Chain-link Fence 
5 6' Galvanized Chain-link Fence 
6 24' Motorized Gate (Black PVC) 4' Tall 
7 24' Motorized Gate 6' Tall 
8 4' Wide Pedestrian Gate (Black PVC Coated), 4' Tall 
9 24' Wide Double Swinq Gate, 6' Tall 
10 Third Party Insurance Premium 

TOTAL 

Original Contract 
Change Order No. 1 
Final Contract 

Change Order No. 1 

Unit Price$ Unit 

$ 7,500.00 LS 
$ 500.00 LS 
$ 2,000.00 LS 
$ 29.42 SY 
$ 13.99 SY 
$ 13,599.00 LS 
$ 13,599.00 LS 
$ 567.00 LS 
$ 1,597.00 SY 
$ - TN 

$187,560.75 
-$7,654.17 

$179,906.58 

Original Contract 

Quantity Amount$ 

1 $ 7,500.00 
1 $ 500.00 
1 $ 2,000.00 

250 $ 7,355.00 
9,725 $ 136,052.75 

1 $ 13,599.00 
1 $ 13,599.00 
1 $ 567.00 
4 $ 6,388.00 
1 $ -

$187,560. 75 

10/8/2014 

Change Order No. 1 Final Contract 

Quantity Amount$ Quantity Amount$ 

- $ - 1 $ 7,500.00 
- $ - 1 $ 500.00 
- $ - 1 $ 2,000.00 

(40.0 $ (1,176.80 210 $ 6,178.20 
(463.00 $ (6,477.37 9,262.0 $ 129,575.38 

- $ - 1 $ 13,599.00 
- $ - 1 $ 13,599.00 
- $ - 1 $ 567.00 
- $ - 4 $ 6,388.00 
- $ - 1 $ -

-$7,654.17 $179,906.58 


